The number chart of the adjunct faculty members in October 2025

Departments

Professors

Associate professors

Assistant professors

Instructors

Total number of teachers

School of Medicine

101

120

195

53

469

School of Nursing

1

1

34

36

Department of Medical Biotechnology and Laboratory Science

3

14

School of Physical Therapy

6

Department of Occupational Therapy

3

School of Traditional Chinese Medicine

14

12

12

46

Department of Respiratory Therapy
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Department of Biomedical Sciences

NES

Department of Medical Imaging and Radiological Science
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N
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Department of Pathology

Department of Anatomy

Department of Biochemistry

Department of Physiology

Department of Pharmacology

Department of Public Health

Department of Parasitology

Department of Molecular and Cellular Biology

Department of Microbiology and Immunology

Graduate Institute of Clinical Medicine Sciences

Graduate Institute of Biomedical Sciences

Graduate Institue of Dental and Craniofacial Science

Graduate Institute of Early Intervention

PhD Program in Biotechnology Industry

Master Program in Biotechnology Industry

Master Degree Program in Healthcare Industry

Graduate Program in Molecular Medicine for Master's Deg

International Master Science Program in Reconstructive Microsurgery

Bachelor Program in Medical Sciences
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Total number of College of Medicine

129

140

227

118

614

Department of Electrical Engineering

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering

Department of Electronic Engineering

Department of Computer Science and Information Engineering

Graduate Institute of Electro-Optical Engineering

Department of Biomedical Engineering

Dual Master Program in Nano-Electronic Engineering and Design

Total number of College of Engineering

Department of Health Care Management

Department of Industrial and Business Management

Department of Industrial Design

Graduate Institute of Business and Administration

Department of Information Management

Department of Digital Financial Technology

School of Business

Master of Science Degree Program in Innovation for Smart Medicine

International Program of Health Informatics and Management

Total number of College of Management

Department of Artificial Intelligence

Bachelor Program in Artificial Intelligence

Total number of College of Intelligent Computing

NNV Olo|loO|INV]|OlR[RPRIOIMNVWIO|OI|R|IP|IFP|IO|IRP|IP|IO[O

Center of General Education and other
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Total

134

144

237

125

640
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