

The number chart of the adjunct faculty members in October 2025					
Departments	Professors	Associate professors	Assistant professors	Instructors	Total number of teachers
School of Medicine	101	120	195	53	469
School of Nursing		1	1	34	36
Department of Medical Biotechnology and Laboratory Science	1	3	2	8	14
School of Physical Therapy	1		3	2	6
Department of Occupational Therapy			2	1	3
School of Traditional Chinese Medicine	14	12	12	8	46
Department of Respiratory Therapy	1	1	1	1	4
Department of Biomedical Sciences			1		1
Department of Medical Imaging and Radiological Science	5	3	7	11	26
Department of Pathology					0
Department of Anatomy					0
Department of Biochemistry					0
Department of Physiology					0
Department of Pharmacology					0
Department of Public Health					0
Department of Parasitology					0
Department of Molecular and Cellular Biology					0
Department of Microbiology and Immunology					0
Graduate Institute of Clinical Medicine Sciences	2				2
Graduate Institute of Biomedical Sciences	2		1		3
Graduate Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Science	2		2		4
Graduate Institute of Early Intervention					0
PhD Program in Biotechnology Industry					0
Master Program in Biotechnology Industry					0
Master Degree Program in Healthcare Industry					0
Graduate Program in Molecular Medicine for Master's Deg					0
International Master Science Program in Reconstructive Microsurgery					0
Bachelor Program in Medical Sciences					0
Total number of College of Medicine	129	140	227	118	614
Department of Electrical Engineering					0
Department of Mechanical Engineering					0
Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering		1			1
Department of Electronic Engineering	1				1
Department of Computer Science and Information Engineering					0
Graduate Institute of Electro-Optical Engineering	1				1
Department of Biomedical Engineering			1		1
Dual Master Program in Nano-Electronic Engineering and Design	1				1
Total number of College of Engineering	3	1	1	0	5
Department of Health Care Management					0
Department of Industrial and Business Management	1	2			3
Department of Industrial Design				2	2
Graduate Institute of Business and Administration					0
Department of Information Management			1		1
Department of Digital Financial Technology	1				1
School of Business					0
Master of Science Degree Program in Innovation for Smart Medicine			2		2
International Program of Health Informatics and Management					0
Total number of College of Management	2	2	3	2	9
Department of Artificial Intelligence					0
Bachelor Program in Artificial Intelligence			2		2
Total number of College of Intelligent Computing	0	0	2	0	2
Center of General Education and other		1	4	5	10
Total	134	144	237	125	640